2022 I8 AL A B R R MBS TR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok
ARER S REUS IS 312 il REUREIE. 110

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
181 16 16 157 37 442
180 2 18 156 37 479
179 6 24 155 40 519
178 10 34 154 39 558
177 10 44 153 34 592
176 10 54 152 49 641
175 8 62 151 44 685
174 9 71 150 38 723
173 17 88 149 51 774
172 6 94 148 42 816
171 18 112 147 49 865
170 15 127 146 51 916
169 16 143 145 51 967
168 26 169 144 43 1010
167 14 183 143 46 1056
166 15 198 142 42 1098
165 14 212 141 52 1150
164 22 234 140 44 1194
163 26 260 139 45 1239
162 25 285 138 44 1283
161 24 309 137 46 1329
160 20 329 136 42 1371
159 38 367 135 49 1420
158 38 405 134 45 1465
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2022 I8 AL A B R R MBS TR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok
ARER S REUS IS 312 il REUREIE. 110

7B IR A #H R A%
133 43 1508
132 37 1545
131 49 1594
130 45 1639
129 43 1682
128 38 1720
127 37 1757
126 35 1792
125 20 1812
124 32 1844
123 29 1873
122 35 1908
121 35 1943
120 28 1971
119 19 1990
118 25 2015
117 23 2038
116 26 2064
115 20 2084
114 17 2101
113 17 2118
112 15 2133
111 15 2148
110 11 2159
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2022F B RRBESR FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZ: 110

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
617 11 11 586 2 65
616 2 13 585 2 67
614 3 16 584 1 68
613 1 17 583 3 71
609 1 18 582 2 73
608 1 19 580 5 78
606 2 21 579 4 82
605 1 22 578 2 84
603 1 23 577 2 86
602 3 26 576 1 87
601 2 28 575 4 91
599 5 33 574 4 95
598 2 35 573 8 103
597 4 39 572 3 106
596 2 41 571 6 112
595 1 42 570 3 115
594 3 45 569 1 116
593 2 47 568 8 124
592 3 50 567 6 130
591 3 53 566 8 138
590 2 55 565 2 140
589 3 58 564 9 149
588 1 59 563 8 157
587 4 63 562 2 159

"
p=i
~
=
[$2}
=



2022F B RRBESR FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZ: 110

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
561 7 166 537 9 321
560 4 170 536 11 332
559 5 175 535 11 343
558 7 182 534 7 350
557 8 190 533 14 364
556 5 195 532 6 370
555 3 198 531 6 376
554 9 207 530 14 390
553 3 210 529 8 398
552 9 219 528 8 406
551 12 231 527 11 417
550 7 238 526 8 425
549 7 245 525 4 429
548 8 253 524 14 443
547 5 258 523 8 451
546 4 262 522 18 469
545 6 268 521 14 483
544 5 273 520 13 496
543 2 275 519 13 509
542 7 282 518 20 529
541 4 286 517 18 547
540 11 297 516 14 561
539 6 303 515 14 575
538 9 312 514 16 591
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2022F B RRBESR FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZ: 110

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
513 11 602 489 15 951
512 18 620 488 16 967
511 21 641 487 23 990
510 10 651 486 12 1002
509 17 668 485 21 1023
508 14 682 484 23 1046
507 14 696 483 20 1066
506 22 718 482 14 1080
505 15 733 481 13 1093
504 5 738 480 18 1111
503 8 746 479 15 1126
502 17 763 478 13 1139
501 14 777 477 14 1153
500 14 791 476 19 1172
499 14 805 475 21 1193
498 18 823 474 21 1214
497 12 835 473 22 1236
496 5 840 472 14 1250
495 15 855 471 20 1270
494 16 871 470 18 1288
493 19 890 469 12 1300
492 13 903 468 17 1317
491 16 919 467 16 1333
490 17 936 466 13 1346
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2022F B RRBESR FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZ: 110

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
465 17 1363 441 17 1749
464 12 1375 440 14 1763
463 17 1392 439 14 1777
462 17 1409 438 6 1783
461 20 1429 437 8 1791
460 11 1440 436 7 1798
459 21 1461 435 15 1813
458 16 1477 434 11 1824
457 25 1502 433 15 1839
456 12 1514 432 8 1847
455 18 1532 431 12 1859
454 14 1546 430 14 1873
453 12 1558 429 11 1884
452 19 1577 428 10 1894
451 13 1590 427 12 1906
450 21 1611 426 13 1919
449 15 1626 425 9 1928
448 16 1642 424 10 1938
447 14 1656 423 11 1949
446 14 1670 422 8 1957
445 16 1686 421 11 1968
444 13 1699 420 9 1977
443 16 1715 419 9 1986
442 17 1732 418 7 1993
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2022F B RRBESR FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZ: 110

7B IR A #H R A%
417 10 2003
416 3 2006
415 9 2015
414 13 2028
413 12 2040
412 8 2048
411 8 2056
410 8 2064
409 6 2070
408 10 2080
407 7 2087
406 5 2092
405 6 2098
404 8 2106
403 4 2110
402 5 2115
401 5 2120
400 1 2121
399 1 2122
398 4 2126
397 3 2129
396 3 2132
395 4 2136
394 3 2139

B IR AN H R AHE
393 3 2142
392 2 2144
391 4 2148
390 2 2150
389 1 2151
388 2 2153
387 2 2155
386 3 2158
384 1 2159




